CHAMPIONNAT D’EUROPE DE DEVELOPPE COUCHE WUAP 2016

Women Equipé
Category 60 kg
1 Nizhanska Tereza

Category 67.5 kg

3 Liptdkova Dagmar
2 Bablena Hajnalka
1 Nagy Rita
Category 82.5 kg

1 Hudikovd Zdenka
Men Equipé

Category 67.5 kg

1 Herdk Marek

1 Trichlin Erwin
Category 75 kg

1 Zsila Rébert

1 Bodb Szilard
Category 82.5 kg

1 Deli Norbert

1 Siska Rudolf

2 Megyeri Zoltdn
1 Gyuricska Istvan
— Jobbdgy Laszld
1 Meyerhofer Gerd
1 Ostoji¢ Branko
Category 90 kg

1 Mez8 Aron Benjdmin

1 Kesztylis Martin Lajos

1 Kuba Istvan Alexander

2 Katsebo Vladyslav

3 Toéth Imre Gabor

1 Ungaildnos
1 Dolan Florian

Category 100 kg

1 Adamove Miroslav
1 Nagy Zoltdn

— Didovik Sergiy

— Szildgyi Maté

1 Hankd Tamas

1 Kadak Peter

1 Szabluk Franciszek

1 Sztanke Jozsef
— Didovik Sergiy

O 1991

O 1976
O 1987
M1 1974

O 1980

J 1995
M8 1939

J 1994
O 1979

O 1981
M1 1971
M1 1974
M2 1967
M6 1947
M8 1938
MS 1979

T2 1996
J 1994
O 1975

O 1985

O 1994
M1 1976
M3 1962

T2 1997
O 1985
O 1978
O 1991
M1 1974
M3 1963
M4 1956
M5 1954
MS 1978

58.90

62.80
64.00
66.50

79.30

64.40
64.70

71.80
70.70

81.50
82.00
80.60
80.10
79.40
77.20
79.60

88.80
87.80
87.40

88.10

86.10
82.70
84.80

95.20
96.20
99.50
98.50
94.20
98.80
95.10
94.70
99.50

100

15-18 Juin 2016 a Gyula ( Hongrie)

107.5 107.5 100

132.5141 141 1325

100
170

150

190
100

130
150

160
170
175
175
161
60

160

140
135
230

210

135
140
160

280
230
290
300
200
120
200
185
290

105 105 105
180 180 170

160 160 150

190 200 190

105 105 105 (108.5)

150 160 150
160 170 160

170 180 180

180 185 185(200.5)

182.5185 182.5
— — 175
161 — —

65 70 65
160 160 160

150 150 150
142.5150 142.5
237.5240 240

210
225 225 .

145 150 150
150 160 160
160 160 160

291 310 291
237.5242.5242.5
290 290 —
310 320 —
210 220 220
130 150 130

200 215 215 (221)

210.5 210.5 185
290 290 —

180.80

227.90
178.29
282.76

225.45

247.00
269.23

174.90
189.12

187.02
199.71
192.22
208.80
142.72
169.60

146.70
140.36
236.88

206.43

149.70
164.16
198.05

272.09
225.77

209.92
144.36
271.96
249.88



Category 110 kg
1 Kiss Mildn

1 Zsiros Jézsef
— Kling Béla

1 Szics Attila
— Kling Béla

1 Leibl Karel

1 Cecanovi¢ Milo3

Category 125 kg
1 Kovacs Lajos Zsolt

2 Kovacs Krisztidn
1 Haraszti LaszI6
— Kovacs Lajos

1 Baldzs Ferenc

1 Kovacs Lajos Zsolt

Category 140 kg

1 Borcha Denis

1 Baliban Mark

1 Viglajos

— Watga Grzegorz

2 Svirec Boris

2 Kovacs Pal

1 Funtik Peter Jozsef

Women Raw
Category 48 kg
1 Horvath Zsuzsanna

Category 52 kg
1 Bartha Szilvia
1 Kanta Vivien
1 Bartha Szilvia
Category 56 kg
1 Babos Ticia
Category 60 kg

1 Bird Beatrix
1 Egrillona
1 Szabo Piroska

Category 67.5 kg
1 Balla Vanessza

Kaczorowska Honorata

1
2 Bablena Hajnalka
3 |Istvdnyi Néra
1 Nagy Rita

1 Kosztin Fldra

Category 75 kg

T1 1999
O 1990
O 1968
M1 1976
M2 1968
M5 1954
MS 1978

O 1978
O 1981
M1 1971
M1 1971
M2 1970
MS 1978

T1 2000
J 1992
O 1980
O 1987
M3 1964
M3 1962
MS 1978

M3

T1

T2

T2

M1

MS

T1
0]
0]
0]
M1
M5

108.00 140
100.20 240
109.00 235
100.50 230
108.90 250
108.10 140
104.50 230

118.70 220
113.30 180
116.50 210
122.80 290
113.60 280
118.70 220

130.50 170
131.90 200
125.50 270
125.20 360
125.10 215
128.80 160
125.30 260

1962 44.30

1999 50.60
1996 51.20
1999 50.60

1997 54.30

1997 59.10

1972 56.20

1981 59.30

1999 61.40
1985 64.00
1987 64.00
1992 66.70
1974 66.50
1955 64.30

170.5 170.5 140

250
235
245
250
150
245

240
200
210
280
240

180
210
285
360
225
170
280

40

57.5
40
60

45

90

60

62.5

60
105
72.5
62.5
120
100

260
235

250

245

250
210

290
250

250

245
150
245

240
200
210
290
240

182.5182.5

215
300
360
225
180
300

45

42.5
60.5

50

92.5

62.5

65

65
111
77.5
67.5

215
285
215
170
280

50 50

— 57.5
45 425
61.5 60.5

52.5 50

95
(97.5)

65 62.5

67.5
67.5 (70)

95

124.60
228.50

223.69

188.24
220.26

207.84
175.20
190.74

273.86
207.84

155.31
182.54
244.25

218.97
175.03
239.96

130.50

124.20
90.06
130.68

98.70

171.76

121.82

121.64

70  65(70) 113.43

111 105
80 77.5
72.5 67.5

127.5 130.5 130.5
102.5 105 105

178.29
131.60
111.44
217.06
245.46



Paluszik Anna

Szép Tibad Mdria
Kulcsar Timea

1
2 Turcsan Katalin
1
2

1 UjvariDr. Ernéné Ica

Category 82.5 kg

1 Magulova Tatiana
1 Szlavik Anna

— Szabd lldiké

1 Manzera Eva

Category 90 kg
1 Bertalan Katalin

1 Leiblova Libuse
Category +90 kg
1 Ulveczki Edina

2 Kovacs Tinde-Panna

Men Raw
Category 56 kg

1 Kecskés Laszld
2 Szklenar Tamas
Category 60 kg

1 Ambrus Krisztan

Category 67.5 kg
1 Csaba Péter
2 Posta Krisztidn

3 Varga Botond

[

Vigh Julian

Nagy Krisztian
Téth Richard
Okros Daniel
Olah Ondrej
Simon Laszlé
Toéth Janos
Fonyédi Gyorgy
Trichlin Erwin

R R R N R N RN

1 Simon LaszIé
Category 75 kg

1 Oszké Tibor

1 Pusoma Pal

1 Adamaszek Konrad
2 Suszter Maté

3 Vén Csaba

0]
0]

1990
1973

M1 1974
M1 1971
M6 1950

o

1981

M1 1973
M2 1971

MS 1976

o

1980

M4 1960

T1
T1
T1

T2

T2
J

J
0]
0]

1981

1987

1979
1981

1995

1999
2000
1999

1997

1998
1996
1995
1991
1977

M1 1974
M7 1943
M8 1939
MS 1977

T1
T2
0]
0]
0]

1999
1997
1987
1986
1988

69.50
71.20
68.50
68.00
68.90

76.30
78.60
81.20

79.00

88.40

88.50

725 77.5 80 80
70 75 80 75
62.5 675 70 675
35 40 425 425
45 50 525 50

60 65 67.5 675
62.5 67.5 67.5 625
525 55 55 —

100
(101)

90 97.5 100
65 675 70 675

125
110 125 127.5(127'5)

137.5

107.40 130 137.5141.5

104.00 60

55.60
55.80

59.70

62.50
65.80
66.90

67.30

65.80
66.80
65.20
61.10
65.90
62.30
65.40
64.70
65.90

68.80
74.90
73.60
72.80
73.20

(141.5)
675 75 60

100 105 110 110
8 95 100 95

110
(115)

95 100 110

95 102.5105 105
95 102.5107.595
92,5 97.5 97.5 925

120
(125)

60 65 67.5 65
117.5122.5125 125
117.5122.5 122.5 122.5
125 130 135 135
120 130 132.51325
8 90 95 90
75 80 81 81
90 92,5 925 925
120 125 130 130

110 115.5120

8 90 95 90
125 130 135 130
170 175 175 170
150 155 155 155
145 152.5155 152.5

128.96
119.18
111.09
72.37

126.61

103.34
95.70

150.60

96.46

223.28

183.56

80.88

177.87
152.48

157.52

141.75
120.94
115.26

149.04

82.75

156.50
157.29
187.79
168.01
123.84
188.55
237.18
164.84

109.35
145.21
193.63
178.41
174.31



R R RN R

1

Klovanich Denis

Karlik Zsolt

Hajas Norbert

GOboIos Laszlo
Németh Jozsef
Goda Gabor

Vigh Andreas

Category 82.5 kg

1
1

[

R N R R N R WNR WK

2

Hollé Tamas
Nagy Nandor Miklés

Rysavy Tomas

Szabd Kornél
Egei Daniel
Cseh Lajos
Auer Mario
Réthati Pal

Gyuricska Istvan

Czeisz Ferenc

Leyer Gyula
Jobbdgy Laszld
Csafordi Janos

Baranyai Jézsef
Mevyerhofer Gerd

Category 90 kg

1

N

[

RN R N R R N R RN

1

Pjanovié Dorde

Mezd Aron Benjdmin

Reinsberger Sascha

0Olah Zsolt
Orsi Janos

Mészaros Attila

Berecz Gyérgy
Kupcsik Laszld

Nguyen Tdm
Kozma Laszl6

Bognar Géza Attila

Busak Sandor
Palyuk Ivan
Ujvari Dr. Erné
Bolgarfalvi Béla
Szyputa Patryk

Category 100 kg

O 1984

M1 1972
M1 1972
M3 1963
M4 1958
M5 1954
M6 1944

T1 2000
T2 1997

O 1991

O 1986
O 1992
M1 1974
M1 1972
M1 1974
M2 1967
M2 1966
M4 1960
M6 1947
M6 1949
M8 1940
M8 1938

T1 1999

T2 1996

J 1992

J 1994

0o 1977

O 1988
M1 1976
M2 1967
M2 1970
M4 1957
M5 1954
M5 1952
M6 1951
M6 1948
M7 1943
MS 1979

74.50

74.90
72.10
72.00
72.70
73.30
72.90

76.80
79.90

80.50

82.20
82.30
82.00
81.30
81.00
80.10
80.50
80.40
79.40
79.70
75.70
77.40

86.20

88.80

87.40

84.70

89.60

85.90
89.00
89.80
85.50
88.20
87.40
88.70
87.10
85.90
86.70
89.60

120

160
150
95
106
120
90

80
150

170

160
160

130

165 165 165
162.5 167.5 162.5
102.5105 105
110 110 106
125 127.5127.5
95 100 95

130 135

85 875 875
155 155 150

177.5
177.5185.5 (185.5)

170 172.5172.5
167.5172.5 160

162.5170 171.5170

150

162.5171 162.5

117.5122.5122.5 117.5

150
100
100

155 160 160
105 110 110
105 110 110

131.5131.5135 1315

95
75
60

130

130

150

135

210

130
170

100 102.595
80 8 85
65 67.5 67.5

140.5
(148)

135
(142.5)

180
(185)

142.5 150 1425

217.5
(223)

140 145 140
180 190 180

140.5 148

135 —

175 180

217.5 223

222.5222.5 — 222.5

140

150 160 150

122.5127.5132.5 127.5

120
100
140
100
105
205

125 130 130
105 105 105
150 156.5156.5
110 115 110
110 115 110
212.5 212.5 205

146.12

192.41
197.13
144.83
161.29
205.48
193.96

95.64
158.10

186.02

177.85
164.96
178.24
173.90
123.28
190.90
130.50
146.75
227.21
160.36
182.54
147.80

139.94

132.03

177.66

143.64

211.41

139.72
175.68
240.43
159.32
168.85
180.92
154.14
154.94
109.78
198.60
199.26
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3

Mertvik Julius
Koti Péter
Borsa Andras

Hanyecz Patrik
0l4h Akos

Didovik Sergiy
Tomko Slavomir

Mark Attila
Hankd Tamas

Belme Péter
Biré Sandor
Nagy Zsolt

Sajko Frantisek
Vida Roman

Mohdcsi Zsolt
Kadak Peter
Golus Witold
Brauner Tamas
Jambor L3szI6

Buczynski Jacenty

Orfowski Mirostaw
Didovik Sergiy
Napierata Tomasz
Macudziriski Arkadiusz

Category 110 kg

1
2
1

“u A W N R WONRFEP O B W N
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Hinel Pal
Savi¢ Nikola

Stégermajer Zoltan

Kopi¢ Zoran

Szczepa Déniel
Farkas David

Ptacin Vladimir
Radnoti LaszI6
Forgacs Péter
Séndor Attila
Kulcsar Ifj. Laszld
Endrddy Attila
Pfeifenroth Tamds
Antal Zsolt
Franyd Rébert
Mega Jan

Lazok Vojtech
Honti Attila

Bugyi Laszlo
Szabd Sandor

T2 1996
T2 1997
J 1993
J 1995

1989

1978
1988
1987
M1 1974
M1 1975
M1 1972
M1 1974
M2 1971
M2 1969
M3 1966
M3 1963
M3 1961
M4 1960
M5 1953
M6 1947
M7 1943
MS 1978
MS 1979
MS 1980

O O o O

T2 1997
T2 1997
J 1993

J 1993

J 1993
J 1995
J 1993
O 1987
O 1989
O 1981
M1 1972
M1 1975
M1 1973
M1 1975
M1 1972
M1 1975
M2 1968
M2 1970
M3 1964
M3 1963

93.60 170
99.30 110
99.40 180
93.00 150

99.40 210

99.50 205
97.00 180
94.80 190

180 190 180
115 120 115
190 190 190
160 160 —

225
(232.5)

215 225 215
192.5205 1925

220 225

94.20 1725180 185 185
100.00 172.5177.5180 177.5

95.90 170
95.20 185
91.50 145
100.00 150
99.70 160
98.80 105
98.90 90

97.40 165
96.90 100
95.10 85

96.30 130
99.50 205
97.80 180
93.80 180

101.00 160
104.20 170
103.80 190

175 175 175
185 185 —
155 160 160
157.5162.5 157.5
170 175 170
110 115 110
97.5 100 100
172.5180 172.5
110 115 115
90 95 90
135 137.5135
215 220 215
187.5190 187.5
187.5 187.5 180

160 170 170
180 180 170
200 205 200

200

106.80 192.5 200 205.5

108.50 185
108.10 170
105.00 140
109.00 220
103.90 195
102.90 140

(205.5)
190 195 190
175 182.5175
150 150 140
230 240 240
205 205 195
150 160 150

106.60 192.5 195 200 200

104.00 185
107.40 180
109.30 180
106.90 170
100.30 160
107.30 165
106.80 155
101.60 160
104.10 145

192.5195 1925
190 195 190
190 195 190
182.5182.5 170
175 183 183
165 170 165
170 175 175
150 155 150

170.10
105.57
174.23

206.33

197.16
178.45
176.52
163.22
170.28
162.48
155.35
179.08
122.15
112.85
199.45
156.71
137.46
228.75
197.16
173.25
169.92

154.87
153.00
180.40

178.60

168.91
155.75
125.72
212.88
175.70
135.60
186.67
174.31
174.03
168.53
158.31
178.91
156.19
185.80
160.42
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3

Klimo Peter

Batik Vladimir
Kis Péter Karoly
Kulcsar Id. LaszI$
Vajda Zsolt

Ban Lajos
Minihoffer Zoltan

Category 125 kg

1

O A W N R

R W N PR RPN

2

Karosan Krisztidn

Dobos Laszlé
Karcsak Attila

Kovacs Lajos Zsolt

Szalai Balazs
Risti¢ Dejan
Nagy Bence Zoltan

Orsés Norbert
Som Ferenc
Hubay Jan
Racz Tibor
Molnar Csaba
Szabé Géabor
Szabd Peter
Géresi Péter

Kovacs Lajos Zsolt

Category 140 kg

1

R R R R WNR R R

Toth Istvan
Fabry Péter

Drewniak Zbigniew

Farkas Matyas
Orosz Jan

Szabd Tamds
Kovacs Pal

Redzik Piotr Pawet
Téth Ferenc
Szabd Zsolt Viktor
Dobos Attila

Category +140 kg

1

1

Savi¢ Rade
Blasko Szabolcs
Koles Gabor

M4 1961
M5 1953
M5 1956
M6 1949
MS 1978
MS 1976
MS 1977

—

1994

1989
1981
1978
1990
1991
1985
1984
M1 1974
M1 1971
M2 1968
M3 1964
M3 1964
M3 1964
MS 1977
MS 1978

O OO0 o o oo

J 1993
O 1986
M1 1973
M2 1969
M2 1964
M2 1971
M3 1962
M4 1957
M5 1953
MS 1976
MS 1976

O 1984
O 1988
M3 1963

104.00 142.5 150 150 1425

102.80 135
104.40 120
105.20 130
103.30 160
103.80 145
108.80 135

123.40 230

110.90 205

145 151 135
125 — 125
135 135 135
165 165 160
152.5155 152.5
150 155 150

240
(245)

212.5217.5 217.5

240 240

110.70 202.5 212.5 217.5 212.5

118.70 200
115.50 180
119.90 185
110.90 155
118.60 150
124.90 190
113.00 120
113.80 170
121.40 160
112.70 140
123.60 150
114.80 210
118.70 190

127.80 190
125.10 165
128.00 160
126.70 205
132.50 200
125.60 170
128.80 130
127.40 155
127.90 100
137.40 160
132.30 180

152.00 270
151.30 150
140.20 140

205 207.5 205
200 202.5202.5
185 192.5 185
160 165 165
200 210 200
130 — 130
180 190 180
165 167.5 165
150 155 150
160 162.5150
217.5222.5 222.5
— — 190

205 — 190
175 175 175
— — 160
215 220 220
210 220 220
180 190 180
140 145 145
165 172.5 165
105 110 110
170 180 180
185 — —

280 285 280
150 150 —
150 160 150

160.49
179.60
155.08
189.73
144.64
137.56
133.20

206.40

191.84
187.64
177.53
176.58
159.84
145.53
172.46
120.85
172.62
166.12
153.83
150.67
194.24
164.54

162.26
150.15
140.47
206.40
221.45
163.52
149.29
190.23
138.09
151.74

232.12

152.08



